
 2012 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Lecture List

DAY/DATE # TOPIC LAST NAME FIRST NAME INSTITUTION E-MAIL ADDRESS

Monday, August 6 1 Electroweak Dawson Sally Brookhaven National Lab dawson@bnl.gov
2 Heavy Ions Salur Sevil Rutgers salur@physics.rutgers.edu
3 BSM Lian-Tao Wang University of Chicago liantaow@uchicago.edu
4 Tracking Korytov Andrey University of Florida korytov@phys.ufl.edu

D1a
D1b

Tuesday, August 7 5 Electroweak Dawson Sally Brookhaven National Lab dawson@bnl.gov
6 Heavy Ions Salur Sevil Rutgers salur@physics.rutgers.edu
7 BSM Lian-Tao Wang University of Chicago liantaow@uchicago.edu
8 Tracking Korytov Andrey University of Florida korytov@phys.ufl.edu

D2a
D2b

Wednesday, August 8 9 Electroweak Dawson Sally Brookhaven National Lab dawson@bnl.gov
10 BSM Lian-Tao Wang University of Chicago liantaow@uchicago.edu
11 Tracking Korytov Andrey University of Florida korytov@phys.ufl.edu
12 Statistics Junk Tom Fermilab trj@fnal.gov

D3a
D3b

Thursday, August 9 13 Electroweak Dawson Sally Brookhaven National Lab dawson@bnl.gov
14 BSM Lian-Tao Wang University of Chicago liantaow@uchicago.edu
15 QCD Petriello Frank Argonne National Lab/ Northwestern f-petriello@northwestern.edu
16 Statistics Junk Tom Fermilab trj@fnal.gov

D4a
D4b

Friday, August 10 17 Statistics Junk Tom Fermilab trj@fnal.gov
18 Top Quark Schwanenberger Christian University of Manchester schwanen@fnal.gov
19 QCD Petriello Frank Argonne National Lab/ Northwestern f-petriello@northwestern.edu
20 Generators Campbell John Fermilab johnmc@fnal.gov

Saturday, August 11 21 Top Quark Schwanenberger Christian University of Manchester schwanen@fnal.gov
22 QCD Petriello Frank Argonne National Lab/ Northwestern f-petriello@northwestern.edu

Monday, August 13 23 Statistics Junk Tom Fermilab trj@fnal.gov
24 Hadron Accelerators Syphers Mike Michigan State University Syphers@frib.msu.edu
25 Trigger/DAQ Smith Wesley University of Wisconsin wsmith@hep.wisc.edu
26 Generators Campbell John Fermilab johnmc@fnal.gov

D5a
D5b

Tuesday, August 14 27 Particle ID Cavanaugh Rick Fermilab/UIC Richard.Cavanaugh@cern.ch
28 Heavy Quarks Paulini Manfred Carnegie Mellon University paulini@heps.phys.cmu.edu
29 Hadron Accelerators Syphers Mike Michigan State University Syphers@frib.msu.edu
30 Trigger/DAQ Smith Wesley University of Wisconsin wsmith@hep.wisc.edu

D6a
D6b

Wednesday, August 15 31 Astrophysics Harnik Roni Fermilab roni.harnik@gmail.com
32 Heavy Quarks Paulini Manfred Carnegie Mellon University paulini@heps.phys.cmu.edu
33 Hadron Accelerators Syphers Mike Michigan State University Syphers@frib.msu.edu
34 Calorimetry Proudfoot James Argonne National Lab proudfoot@anl.gov

Thursday, August 16 35 Astrophysics Harnik Roni Fermilab roni.harnik@gmail.com
36 Particle ID Cavanaugh Rick Fermilab/UIC Richard.Cavanaugh@cern.ch
37 Calorimetry Proudfoot James Argonne National Lab proudfoot@anl.gov
38 Analysis 1 Kotwal Ashutosh Duke University kotwal@fnal.gov

D7a
D7b

Friday, August 16 39 Particle ID Cavanaugh Rick Fermilab/UIC Richard.Cavanaugh@cern.ch
40 Analysis 2 LeCompte Tom Argonne National Lab/ Northwestern lecompte@anl.gov
41 Closeout/Future Green Dan Fermilab dgreen@fnal.gov

1 8/2/2012


